Barley Snyder

CONSTRUCTION

Industry Knowledge and Experience

We know construction in Pennsylvania. For decades, we have worked with clients on all aspects of the
construction process, helping to get the job done. Business owners, architects and engineers, construction
managers and contractors, specialty contractors, insurers, and others in the construction industry face
opportunities and risks every day. Each project, from funding to bidding to contract negotiation, requires legal
experience specific to the construction industry.

Our Construction Law Group has a broad range of financial, commercial, industrial, and residential construction
experience with both public and private entities. We counsel clients on the wide variety of issues that arise in
construction projects. Our attorneys represent clients in negotiating construction contracts and resolving
disputes, as well as counseling through the maze of issues affecting any construction project such as public
bidding, private contracting, construction management, and design-build arrangements. Our attorneys will
represent you aggressively in the event of a dispute, lawsuit, or other conflict over payment or lien rights. We are
active members of ABC Keystoneand theBuilding Industry Association of Lancaster County.

Our Services

» Contract drafting and review

« Contract litigation

« Bid dispute resolution

« AlA and EJDCD contract review and supplementation

» Construction litigation

« Insurance/bondingissues

« Copyright, trademark registrations, and infringement actions
« Arbitration, mediation, and litigation of multiparty disputes
« Zoning and land use

» Regulation advice

+ Environmental issues

+ Mechanics'liens

When you need a legal partner for your construction team, we can help.
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CHAIR:

Christopher A. Naylor
Partner
Tel: (717) 852-4997

Email: cnaylor@barley.com

RELATED PROFESSIONALS:

Michael W. Davis Derek P. Dissinger Stephanie E. DiVittore
Partner Partner Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1534 Tel: (717) 553-1075 Tel: (717) 237-6781

Email: mdavis@barley.com Email: ddissinger@barley.com Email: sdivittore@barley.com

Maria Di Stravolo Elliott Cathy J. Eveler Michael W. Fox

Partner Paralegal Associate

Tel: (717) 399-1517 Tel:(717) 852-4005 Tel:(570) 391-0118
Email: melliott@barley.com Email: ceveler@barley.com Email: mfox@barley.com
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Jeremy D.Frey
Partner
Tel: (717) 852-4983

Email: jfrey@barley.com

Thad M. Gelsinger
Partner
Tel: (610) 370-8126

Email: tgelsinger@barley.com

Charles B.Haws
Counsel
Tel: (610) 898-7162

Email: chaws@barley.com

Matthew M. Hennesy
Partner
Tel: (717) 399-1579

Email: mhennesy@barley.com

Joshua J. Knapp

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1577

Email: jknapp@barley.com

Beth M. Kohl

Counsel

Tel: (484) 334-8371
Email: bkohl@barley.com

ScottF.Landis

Partner
Tel: (717) 399-1503

Email: slandis@barley.com

Jeffrey D. Lobach
Partner
Tel: (717) 852-4979

Email: jlobach@barley.com
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William C. McCarty
Counsel
Tel: (717) 208-8827

Email: wmccarty@barley.com
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Paul W.Minnich Keith Mooney Christopher A. Naylor
Partner Counsel Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4976 Tel: (610) 898-7155 Tel: (717) 852-4997

Email: pminnich@barley.com Email: kmooney@barley.com Email: cnaylor@barley.com

Reilly S. Noetzel Sarah Yocum Rider Joshua L. Schwartz
Associate Counsel Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1561 Tel: (717) 399-1576 Tel: (717) 399-1535

Email: rnoetzel@barley.com Email: srider@barley.com Email:jschwartz@barley.com

John J. Sylvanus Justin A. Tomevi Paul F. Troisi

Counsel Partner Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4988 Tel: (717) 852-4977 Tel: (610) 370-8129
Email:jsylvanus@barley.com Email:jtomevi@barley.com Email: ptroisi@barley.com
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Jill Sebest Welch George C.Werner

Partner Counsel

Tel: (717) 399-1521 Tel: (717) 399-1511
Email:jwelch@barley.com Email: gwerner@barley.com
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